

Kampana Pmss Road to Saranya Brahman
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *Tole*

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Bigandsee Kumar Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1632

Abstract

(1) Land clearing & fixing of workshop
bench mark and reference
posts.

2 nos vide PWD P-01

@ Rs 2787 = 24/ nos

— Rs 8363 = 0

(2) clearing & grubbing the
sow land (by manual means)

0.11375 Ha vide PWD P-01

@ Rs 75573 = 34/ Ha

— Rs 8596 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Excavation for road way for Box cutting					
8.93 m ³ wide Tm B P-2					
CR 63 = 96/m ³					
— R 928 = 0					
(4) cost of embankment with appd materials deposited at site from box cutting -					
8.93 m ³ wide Tm B P-2					
CR 62 = 79/m ³					
— R 551 = 0					
(5) cost of embankment with materials obtained from borrow with					
(i) lead up to 1000 m.					
67.79 m ³ wide Tm B P-10					
CR 260 = 88/m ³					
— R 17685 = 0					
(ii) with lead up to 100 m.					
271.15 m ³ wide Tm B P-10					
CR 188 = 10/m ³					
— R 51003 = 0					
6. cost of low grade and shoulder with appd materials with lead up to 1000 m.					
111.67 m ³ wide Tm B P-9					
CR 264 = 42/m ³ — R 29528 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
7. Constn of granular sub base (grading I material)					
	23.78 m ³				vide TOR P-6
	COR 3486 = 78 / m ³				
					— Rs 82202 =
8. Paving & compacting stone aggregate of W.B.M.					
	41.70 m ³				vide TOR P-6
	COR 5200 = 73 / m ³				
					— Rs 216870 =
9. Constn of concrete pavement					
C.C. Pavement as per					
tech spec					
	197.91 m ³				vide TOR P-6
	Limit — 19695 m ³				
	COR 8724 = 76 / m ³				
					— Rs 1728091 =
10. Paving & laying of R.C.C. pipe duct (300 mm dia)					
	15.0 m				vide TOR P-11
	COR 1236 = 41 / m				
					— Rs 18546 =
11. Paving & fixing R.C.C. RIS					
grade in					
(i) 1 km g.A. rd					
1 Nos					vide TOR P-11
	COR 3038 = 26 / Nos				— Rs 3038 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200mm square					
2 nos					vide item B P-11
CC Rs 845 = 88/-					
					Rs 1632 = 20

A.

12. Periodically Fixing of cautionary and informative traffic road signs —

(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
2 nos					vide item B P-11
CC Rs 5120 = 85/each					
					Rs 10242 = 20

(ii) 900mm octagonal					
2 nos					vide item B P-11
CC Rs 12968 = 67/-					
					Rs 25937 = 20

(iii) 600 x 750 mm rectangular					
2 nos					vide item B P-11
CC Rs 6854 = 67/-					Rs 13709 = 20

13. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (C.C. Pavement)					
85.80 m ²					vide item B P-11
CC Rs 886 = 46/-					Rs 8329 = 20

14. Periodically Fixing of typical monosyllabic informative sign board with lamp					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2.0	100	100	100	P-8
	3.0	100	100	100	P-11
	5	100	100	100	
	Rs 15879 = 67/-				64398
				Rs 2339707 = 4	
At GST @ 18%				Rs 421147 = 00	
LC @ 1%				Rs 23397 = 00	
S. Fee @ 1.6%				Rs 37435 = 00	
				Rs 2821686 = 00	
Less 0.27% Belong				Rs 7619 = 00	
				Rs 2814067 = 00	
Deducting Previous Payments					
				Rs 2587818 = 00	
				Rs 226249 = 00	
done					
30/8/24				30.08.24	
RE				AE	